
Group Premium Pack Games

Games: Mon 4/4/2016 Houston 1:05 PM

Sat 7/16/2016 Boston 4:05 PM

10% Discount Games

Games: Fri 4/15/2016 Seattle 7:05 PM Wed 7/20/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM

Sat 4/16/2016 Seattle 1:05 PM Thu 7/21/2016 Baltimore 1:05 PM

Sat 4/23/2016 Tampa Bay 1:05 PM Fri 7/22/2016 San Francisco 7:05 PM

Fri 5/6/2016 Boston 7:05 PM Wed 8/3/2016 New York NL 7:05 PM

Wed 5/11/2016 Kansas City 7:05 PM Fri 8/5/2016 Cleveland 7:05 PM

Thu 5/12/2016 Kansas City 7:05 PM Sat 8/6/2016 Cleveland 1:05 PM

Sat 5/14/2016 Chicago AL 1:05 PM Fri 8/12/2016 Tampa Bay 7:05 PM

Thu 5/26/2016 Toronto TBD Sat 8/13/2016 Tampa Bay 1:05 PM

Wed 6/8/2016 Los Angeles AL 7:05 PM Sun 8/14/2016 Tampa Bay 1:05 PM

Thu 6/9/2016 Los Angeles AL 7:05 PM Mon 8/15/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM

Fri 6/10/2016 Detroit 7:05 PM Tue 8/16/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM

Sat 6/11/2016 Detroit 7:15 PM Wed 8/17/2016 Toronto 1:05 PM

Tue 6/21/2016 Colorodo 7:05 PM Sat 8/27/2016 Baltimore 1:05 PM

Wed 6/22/2016 Colorodo 1:05 PM Fri 9/9/2016 Tampa Bay 7:05 PM

Fri 6/24/2016 Minnesota 7:05 PM Sat 9/10/2016 Tampa Bay TBD

Sat 6/25/2016 Minnesota 1:05 PM Mon 9/12/2016 Los Angeles NL 7:05 PM

Mon 6/27/2016 Texas 7:05 PM Tue 9/13/2016 Los Angeles NL 7:05 PM

Tue 6/28/2016 Texas 7:05 PM Wed 9/14/2016 Los Angeles NL TBD

Wed 6/29/2016 Texas 7:05 PM Tue 9/27/2016 Boston 7:05 PM

Thu 6/30/2016 Texas 1:05 PM Wed 9/28/2016 Boston 7:05 PM

Fri 7/15/2016 Boston 7:05 PM Thu 9/29/2016 Boston 7:05 PM

Mon 7/18/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM Fri 9/30/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM

Tue 7/19/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM Sat 10/1/2016 Baltimore TBD

Sun 10/2/2016 Baltimore TBD

25% Discount Games

Games: Wed 4/6/2016 Houston 7:05 PM Mon 6/6/2016 Los Angeles AL 7:05 PM

Thu 4/7/2016 Houston 4:05 PM Tue 6/7/2016 Los Angeles AL 7:05 PM

Sun 4/17/2016 Seattle 1:05 PM Sun 6/12/2016 Detroit 2:05 PM

Tue 4/19/2016 Oakland 7:05 PM Sun 6/26/2016 Minnesota 1:05 PM

Wed 4/20/2016 Oakland 7:05 PM Sun 7/17/2016 Boston 8:05 PM

Thu 4/21/2016 Oakland 7:05 PM Sun 7/24/2016 San Francisco TBD

Fri 4/22/2016 Tampa Bay 7:05 PM Sun 8/7/2016 Cleveland 1:05 PM

Sun 4/24/2016 Tampa Bay 1:05 PM Fri 8/26/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM

Sun 5/8/2016 Boston 8:05 PM Sun 8/28/2016 Baltimore TBD

Mon 5/9/2016 Kansas City 7:05 PM Mon 9/5/2016 Toronto 1:05 PM

Tue 5/10/2016 Kansas City 7:05 PM Tue 9/6/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM

Fri 5/13/2016 Chicago AL 7:05 PM Wed 9/7/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM

Sun 5/15/2016 Chicago AL 1:05 PM Thu 9/8/2016 Tampa Bay 7:05 PM

Tue 5/24/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM Sun 9/11/2016 Tampa Bay 1:05 PM

Wed 5/25/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM

50% for 50 Games

Games: Wed 4/6/2016 Houston 7:05 PM Wed 6/29/2016 Texas 7:05 PM

Thu 4/7/2016 Houston 4:05 PM Thu 6/30/2016 Texas 1:05 PM

Fri 4/15/2016 Seattle 7:05 PM Mon 7/18/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM

Sun 4/17/2016 Seattle 1:05 PM Wed 7/20/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM

Wed 4/20/2016 Oakland 7:05 PM Thu 7/21/2016 Baltimore 1:05 PM

Fri 4/22/2016 Tampa Bay 7:05 PM Fri 7/22/2016 San Francisco 7:05 PM

Sun 4/24/2016 Tampa Bay 1:05 PM Fri 8/5/2016 Cleveland 7:05 PM

Mon 5/9/2016 Kansas City 7:05 PM Fri 8/12/2016 Tampa Bay 7:05 PM

Wed 5/11/2016 Kansas City 7:05 PM Mon 8/15/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM

Fri 5/13/2016 Chicago AL 7:05 PM Wed 8/17/2016 Toronto 1:05 PM

Wed 5/25/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM Fri 8/26/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM

Mon 6/6/2016 Los Angeles AL 7:05 PM Mon 9/5/2016 Toronto 1:05 PM

Wed 6/8/2016 Los Angeles AL 7:05 PM Wed 9/7/2016 Toronto 7:05 PM

Fri 6/10/2016 Detroit 7:05 PM Fri 9/9/2016 Tampa Bay 7:05 PM

Wed 6/22/2016 Colorodo 1:05 PM Mon 9/12/2016 Los Angeles NL 7:05 PM

Fri 6/24/2016 Minnesota 7:05 PM Wed 9/14/2016 Los Angeles NL TBD

Mon 6/27/2016 Texas 7:05 PM Fri 9/30/2016 Baltimore 7:05 PM

*All pricing is subject to change based on availability and demand

*Game times listed as TBA are subject to determination by, among others, Major League Baseball and its television partners

*Time, opponent, date and team rosters and lineups, including the Yankees’ roster and lineup, are subject to change

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
(212) YANKEES | GROUPS@YANKEES.COM

YANKEE STADIUM | ONE EAST 161st STREET | BRONX, NEW YORK 10451

10% Discount Game

25% Discount Game

Organize a group of 50 or more people and receive 50 percent off the advance ticket price for that game.  These games are either 10% or 25% off for groups under 50 tickets.

Plan your group outing for designated 25% Discount Games and your group will receive up to 25 percent off the advance ticket price in select locations.

NEW YORK YANKEES
2016 GROUP DISCOUNT SCHEDULE

Purchase your Group Premium Pack by organizing a group to one Premium Pack game plus two other non-premium games of your choice.

Designated 10% Discount Games give your group the opportunity to receive a discount of up to 10 percent off the advance ticket price in select locations.


